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RECORDS TRANSFER MEMO 
 

Name: 
 

Date: 
 

Phone: 
 

Department: 
 

Email: 
 

Division: 
 

Total number of boxes: 
 

Location: 

 

 
General Description of Box Contents Destruction 

Date 
Additional 

Information 

1. 

   

2. 

   

3. 

   

4. 

   

5. 

   

 
Print, then fill out, this form and attach it to box #1 of your transfer. If the contents of each box differ, provide general 
descriptions for each, attach addition pages if necessary. 
 
DO NOT SEND PACKED BOXES TO THE ARCHIVE WITHOUT ARRANGING DELIVERY WITH RECORDS MANAGEMENT 
(x2063), the number of boxes RM can accept will depend on our current inventory and space available. 


